
	COMPANY NAME...

	Address: .............................................................................................................

	Tel. ....................................  E-mail: ....................................,  CIN: ..........................................

	Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30thJune, 2021

	
	(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)


	
Particulars
	Quarter Ended
	Year Ended

	
	30-06-2021
Un-audited
	31-03-2021
Audited
	30-06-2020
Un-audited
	31-03-2021
Audited

	Total income from operations

	444.00
	1175.06
	81.73
	

2550.66

	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional )
	(34.99)
	525.48
	(24.86)
	

567.30

	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)
	(34.99)
	525.48
	(24.86)
	

567.30

	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional )
	(41.42)
	565.26
	(26.96)
	

580.42

	Equity Share Capital
	466.96
	     466.96 
	        466.96 
	
466.96

	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) 
	
	
	
	
2396.81

	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 
· Basic (in Rs.):
	
(0.89)
	10.23
	
(0.49)
	


10.50

	· Diluted(in Rs.):
	(0.75)
	10.23
	(0.49)
	10.50



Note: 
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company’s website (.................................).

	
	For  Company Name

	
	
Sd/-


	
	Mohan Rawat

	Place: New Delhi
	Managing Director

	Date : 18.02. 2022

	




